Grundig/UCI Mountain Bike World Cup- 1998- la coupe du monde de 1'UCI- Downhill

Women's Standings - Classements Général Individuel Femmes- 29.8.98- DH#8

rank name/nom

1 CHAUSSON
2 GIOVE

3 LE CAER

4 DONOVAN
5 GONZALEZ
6 SONIER

7 STREB

& BRUTSAERT
9 JORGENSON

10 JONNIER
11 MORTIMER
12 REPO

13 SANER

14 BONAZZI
15 SHER

16 MOSELEY
17 MILLER

18 STIEFL

19 ELLIOTT
20 KASPER

21 STIEGER
22 LLANES

23 PHELPS

24 LINDGREN
25 GUY

26 RUBEL

MISSY
NOLVENN
LEIGH
MERCEDES
KIM
MARLA
ELKE

SARI
SABRINA
HELEN
KATJA
MARIELLE
GIOVANNA
LISA
TRACY
KATRINA
REGINA
CHERI
BRIGITTA
SARAH
TARA
NATHALIE
MALIN
EMMA
JOHANNA

nat  #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 total team
ANNE-CAROLINE FRA 50 4505050505050

USA 36 40 40 4540 10 40 26
FRA 26 0133236324545
USA 454514 4 045 032
ESP 23 023 745362923
USA 2923 152632293617
USA 3217 71726401536
USA 40 02629 2261029
SUI 155029 913 21240
FRA 036451529 0 0 O
GBR 0323623 013 015
FIN 02920362012 7 0
SUI 1326 520 12332 0
ITA 14 93214231726 0
USA 91511121420 613
GBR 020 81310 923 0
AUS 0 012 215111420
GER 814 01117 120 0
USA 20 8 040 0 0 0 O
SUr 1111 9 0 01511 0O
Sur 17 0 0 511 6 8 0O
USA 0 017 0 0 813 0
AUT 512 2 8 0 0 0 O
SWE 7 0 0 0 0 017 O
GBR10 0 410 0 0 0 O
GER 0 0 0 0 014 9 0

300 SUNN
231 VOLVO/CANNONDALE
216 TEAM GT

185 MONGOOSE
179 TEAM GT
169 VOLVO CANNONDALE
168 YETI
160 SCHWINN/TOYOTA
159 YETI
125 SINTESI VERLICCHI
119 SINTESI VERLICCHI
117 SINTESI VERLICCHI
114 HOT CHILI
112 SINTESI VERLICCHI
85 ROTEC-WHITE BROS.
75 VOLVO CANNONDALE

UClcode

FRA19771008
USA19720120
FRA19780223
USA19711211
ESP19630711
USA19630731
USA19650624
USA19680508
SUI19800725
FRA19810819
GBR19760801
FIN19730304
SUI19770322
ITA19660724
USA19690419
GBR19790412

74 JAMIS/MANITOU/ARNETT AUS19750915

70 FIAT-ROTWILD

68 INTENSE/MAXXIS

57 VOLVO/CANNONDALE
47 FIAT ROTWILD

38 MT DEW/SPECIALIZ

27 UNION RC BIKE ST

24 SCOTT INTL

24 RALEIGH

23 VW/NUTZ/GT

GER19661011
USA19700417
SUI19700401

SUI19790825

USA19761128
AUTI19690108
SWE19740824
GBR19700503
GER19801208

age
21
26
20
27
35
35
33
30
18
17
22
25
21
32
29
19
23
32
28
28
19
22
29
24
28
18



27 VAN MERBEECK KAREN

28 MOSER FLORENTINA
29 MASUDA MAMI

30 KAMAKURA SACHIKO

31 KOBES BRITTA

32 BRUNGER TRACY

33 INOMATA HIROKO

34 KURANDOVA  HELENA

35 MIZUTANI YUKIKO

36 GRANT NICOLE

37 MIZUKURA HITOMI

38 BLAS MIRIAM

39 MUXLOW TAI-LEE

40 GARCIA MARIA ELENA
41 SCHMITZ HEATHER
42 GRANGE CAROLE

43 WILTSHIRE PETRA

44 LAWYER APRIL

45 QUIN VANESSA
46 RUMPF CHRISTIANE
47 WINTERHALDER PETRA

48 REES JONES ANJA

49 HAAS MELODY

50 BLANCHER LORRANIE
51 VALLAZZA IRENE

52 LOMBARDI MICHELE

53 WALKER SANDRA

54 JULLICH MAREN

55 SKELTON DAAMIANN
56 GROS CELINE

57 CORSER KIM

GBR 12 5
AUT 013
JPN 6 0
JPN 0 0
GER 010
GBR
JPN
CZE
JPN
USA
JPN
ESP
AUS
ESP
USA
FRA
GBR
USA
NZL
GER
GER
GBR
USA
CAN
GER
RSA
SUI
GER
CAN
FRA
RSA
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23 TEAM GIANT UK
22 LIETZ SPORT
18 TEAM HARO
14 INOAC RACING
13 WHEELER EUROPE
12 K2 BIKE
11 SCHWINN/CHIPIE
11 KANGAROO/DIRT
10 KHS JAPAN
10 GIANT
9 CYCLE WORLD INOAC
9 B.H.
8 GT/HUTCHINSON
7 SPECIALICE
7 AMAZON/INTENSE
7 ANCILLOTTI BIKE
6 GIANT DH
6 GARY FISHER
6 GIANT
6 HOT CHILI
5 K2-LION
5 VOLVO CANNONDALE
5
4 TEAM GT CANADA
3 SIEGERLAND-SACHS
3
2 BIKE IMPORT
1 WHEELER/BERGMANN
1 ROCKY MOUNTAIN
1
1

GBR19711206
AUT19670106
JPN19740606
JPN19710921
GER196812
GBR19700608
JPN19780620
CZE19780621
JPN19710524
USA19740502
JPN19760122
ESP19790704
AUS19730502
ESP197604
USA19720727
FRA19750216
GBR196906
USA19750401
NZL19761015
GER19710519
GER19750419
GBR197701
USA19760810
CAN19751029
GER19700326
RSA19680704
SUI19810719
GER19770705
CAN19710605
FRA19830128
RSA19770718

27
31
24
27
30
28
20
20
27
24
22
19
25
22
26
23
29
23
22
27
23
21
22
23
28
30
17
21
27
15
21






